
Date Event
Friday, August 11, 2023 Parent Orientation (6:00 P.M.)

Monday, August 14, 2023 First Day of School

Monday, September 4 Labor Day (No School)

Tuesday, October 10 – Friday, October 13 Nine Weeks’ Exams

Wednesday, October 18 – Friday, October
20

Fall Break (No School)

Tuesday, October 24 Report Cards

Wednesday, November 22 – Friday,
November 24

Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Thursday, December 14 – Tuesday,
December 19

Nine Weeks’ Exams (1/2 day for 7th-12th

grades)
Wednesday, December 20 ½ day (school dismisses at 11:30

A.M.)
Wednesday, December 20– Friday,

January 5
Christmas Break

Monday, January 8, 2023 SECOND SEMESTER BEGINS

Tuesday, January 9 Report Cards

Monday, February 19 President’s Day (No School)

Wednesday, March 6 – Friday, March 8 Fine Arts (7th – 12th grades)

Tuesday, March 12 – Thursday, March 14 Nine Weeks’ Exams

Monday, March 18 – Friday, March 22 Spring Break (No School)

Tuesday, March 26 Report Cards

Friday, May 10 Field Day

Monday, May 13 – Thursday, May 16 Final Exams (1/2 days for 7th – 12th grades)

Friday, May 17 Last Day of School/Awards Ceremony
(ceremony begins at 8:30 A.M.)
dismiss after awards ceremony

Friday, May 17 High School Graduation (6:00 P.M.)

Saturday, May 18 Kindergarten Graduation (2:00 P.M.)


